
  

School Fees Academic Year 2020 – 2021 
 
 
 
 

Registration Fees 
 
 

Application Fee 5,000 THB Free 

School Association Fee 2,500 THB 

Registration Fee 150,000 THB 

 
 
 
 

School Fees Pre-K / Kindergarten Grade 1 - Grade 3 Grade 4 - Grade 6 Grade 7 - Grade 10 

 
Fee THB/Year 

Tuition Fee 

Resources * 

Meals and Snacks 

99,000 

28,870 

Included 

275,500 

32,340 

27,720 

367,500 

32,340 

27,720 

462,000 

36,960 

30,000 

 
 
 

One Term in 

Canada 

Meals and Dormitory in Canada 

Canadian Tuition Fee 

Canadian Administrative and Processing Fee 

Visa Processing Fee 

Additional Weekend Trip Packages 

Return Airfare BKK-Canada-BKK 

   Included 

Included 

24,000 

10,000 

Optional 

Not included 

 
Annual School Fees (THB): 

 
127,870 

 
335,560 

 
427,560 

 
562,960 

* Uniform, backpack and supplementary notebooks not included. 
* All payments are non – refundable.  


