School Fees Academic Year 2020 - 2021



Registration Fees

Application Fee	5,000 THB	Free		
School Association Fee	2,500 THB			
Registration Fee		150,000 THB		

School Fees		Pre-K / Kindergarten	Grade 1 - Grade 3	Grade 4 - Grade 6	Grade 7 - Grade 10
	Tuition Fee	99,000	275,500	367,500	462,000
Fee THB/Year	Resources *	28,870	32,340	32,340	36,960
	Meals and Snacks	Included	27,720	27,720	30,000
	Meals and Dormitory in Canada				Included
	Canadian Tuition Fee				Included
One Term in	Canadian Administrative and Processing Fee				24,000
Canada	Visa Processing Fee				10,000
	Additional Weekend Trip Packages				Optional
	Return Airfare BKK-Canada-BKK				Not included
Annual School Fees (THB):		127,870	335,560	427,560	562,960

^{*} Uniform, backpack and supplementary notebooks not included.

^{*} All payments are non – refundable.